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IBNS Business Meeting
Networking Night

Welcome to Country
Reception

Join one of our three networking events
(e.g. Meet the Exhibitors, Student Social, etc.)

Poster Session 1

Poster Session 2

Awards Banquet

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-1:30

1:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00

7:30-Midnight



