					IBNS 20	19 Schedul	е]
Sunday, June 23	Monday, June 24 Tuesday, June 25 Wednesday, June 26 Thursday, June 27												1
	Coffee Break			Coffee Break			Coffee Break			Coffee Break			8:00-8:30
Variety of custom tours will be available for IBNS participants and guests on pre- conference days. TBA	Bench-to-Bedside Keynote: Miguel Nicolelis			Keynote: Carol Barnes			Presidential Keynote Trevor Robbins			Keynote: Gavan McNally			8:30-9:30
				Break			Break			Break			9:30-10:00
	Symposium: Addiction: Factors contributing to the escalation of ethanol consumption	Symposium: Cognition: Healthy aging of the brain: Mixing old and new ways to improve cognition.	Symposium: Physiology: Metabolic signals and adaptive survival behaviours	Symposium: Psychiatric disorders: Stress, Neuroimmune Signaling and Psychiatric Disease	Symposium: Social Behavior: Animal Brains Gone Wild: Neuroethological Explorations of Vertebrate Nervous Systems and Adaptive Functions	Symposium: Addiction Personality driven alcohol use and abuse - distinct mechanisms revealed	Symposium: Affective: Feeling the emotions of others: from behavior to circuits	Symposium: Cognition Making the right choice: Decision making under conflict	Symposium: Psychiatric disorders: Mining CNVs: Identification of CNV- encoded individual genes as potential therapeutic targets for neuropsychiatric disorders	Symposium: Affective: Modeling depression effectively in animal work	Symposium: Cognition: Construction and disruption of memory circuits during development	Symposium: Psychiatric disorders: Electrophysiological neural mechanisms underfying psychiatry-relevant behaviors	10:00-12:00
	Lunch Break: Meet the Professor			Lunch Break			Lunch Break: Social media in Research			Lunch Break			12:00-1:30
Council Meeting	Symposium:Cognition: Recent perspectives on action control and decision- making	Symposium: Psychiatric disease: The translational potential of cannabinoids: from animal models to the clinic	Symposium: Social behavior: Signaling: A key to the Diverse Mechanisms of Steroid Hormone Action in the Brain				Hot topics: The Importance of Being Earnest about Sex and Stress Effects on Cognition across the Lifespan Hot Topic	Symposium: Social behavior: Measuring impact of social interaction across species	Symposium: Affective: Mood and motivation - behavioural outcomes from central challenges	Hot topics: Food for Thought: Diet and Environmental Impacts on Behaviour and Physiology Hot Topic	Symposium: Social behavior: Elucidation of Novel Microcircuits Regulating Aversive Memories	Symposium: Cognition : Cross species investigation of the neural substrates of decision making.	1:30-3:30
	Break			Break			Break			Break			3:30-4:00
	Symposium: Psychiatric disease: Translational models of human neurodevelopmental and neuropsychiatric disease: Integrating neuroimmunology, neuroendocrinology and behavior	Symposium: Addiction: Linking behavior with images of the tetrapartite synapse of the reward system circuitry	Symposium: Psychiatric disease: MIDA receptors, electrophysiology and behaviour: Implications for schizophrenia	Symposium: Cognition: New insights into basal- ganglia circuitry: Translational relevance for instrumental action and decision-making	Symposium: Psychiatric disorders: Early intervention for altered developmental trajectories in psychiatric disorders	Symposium: Addiction: Recent advances in the neurobiology of relapse to drug use in addiction.	Symposium: Pain: Pain, opioids, and the immune response	Symposium: Psychiatric disorders: From phenotype to pharmacological intervention: Behavioral measures for enabling Translational Research	Symposium: Social Behavior: Neurobiology through lens of diverse models.	Symposium: Cognition: Prediction error, dopamine and beyond	Symposium: Psychiatric disorders: Genetics and epigenetics of behavioral phenotypes in animal models of stress-related psychopathology	Symposium: Social behavior: Tuning in to USVs and Social Behavior	4:00-6:00
	Break			Break			Break			Break			6:00-6:30
Welcome to Country Reception	Networking Night Join one of our three networking events (e.g. Meet the Exhibitors, Student Social, etc.)			Poster Session 1			Poster Session 2			IBNS Business Meeting			6:30-7:00
											Awards Banquet		7:30-Midnight